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POWERS Page 1 of 1
SUNDAY, JULY 9 BAM RACE
07/09/2023
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:05:40 pm
50 4-8 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 021 COB 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 1 1
2 309 KTM 5029703 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 2 2
3 688 COB 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 3 3
4 708 KTM 5070074 Bryce Noel Alanson, MI 4 4
5 118 COB 5089168 Paxton Eacker Muskegon, MI 5 5
6 99 KTM 2420599 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:05:40 pm
85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 107 KTM 5094066 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 1 1
2 994 KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 2 2
3 697 KTM 5026697 Greyson Williams Cedar Springs, MI 4 3
4 419 KAW 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 3 5
5 3 KTM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 5 4
6 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 6 7
7 721 KTM 5076259 Jason Mummey Kingsley, MI 7 8
8 734 Unk 5015446 Zeke Bruett Charlotte, MI 10 6
9 280 KTM 3928280 Oakley Banks Manton, mi 8 9
10 43 KAW 2435581 Dominic Challinor Muskegon, MI 9 10
11 140 KAW 5052140 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI 11 11

85 Sr
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 298 KTM 2243389 Ryder Bloomquist Muskegon, mi 2 2
3 24 YAM 3328024 Sam Adcock Portland, MI 3 3
4 17 Unk 2255112 Joey Jared Lansing, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:05:40 pm
125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 x YAM 2278584 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 100 YAM 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 2 2
3 225 GAS 2424067 Noah Zelinski Traverse City, MI 6 3
4 899 KTM 5066607 Rj Ruiz Lansing, MI 5 4
5 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 4 5
6 82 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 3 6
7 236 KTM 5092236 Calvin Gruss Mount Pleasant, MI 7 7
8 117 KTM 5066026 Ryder Needham Maple City, MI 8 8
9 8 KTM 5048295 Vance Abdo Grand Ledge, MI 9 9
10 7 HON 5061176 Ayden Gonzales Mio, MI 10 DNF
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DNF 4 YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI DNF DNS
14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 805 KAW 2906885 Bryce M. Carlyle Ravenna, MI 2 1
2 876 KTM 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 1 2
3 130 GAS 5009435 Bailey Youngs Chester, SC 3 3

35 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 397 HSK 5028056 Jason Youngs Rock Hill, SC 1 1
2 328 KAW 5100633 Maxwell Kolenda Byron Center, MI 2 2
3 123 YAM 2939123 Ian Mccormick Shelby Twp, MI 3 DNS

40 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 102 KTM 423989 Mark B. Powers Sparta, MI 1 1
50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 101 HON 443101 Matt Powers Fremont, MI 1 1
2 771 KTM 433771 Dan Vanthomme Chesterfield, MI 2 2
3 320 YAM 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 3 3

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:05:40 pm
60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 KTM 642802 Tim Roberson Midland, MI 1 1
2 42 YAM 179941 Russell I. Johnson Wayland, MI 3 2
3 223 YAM 578223 Brian Heightchew Charlotte, MI 2 3
4 668 GAS 3317668 Mark Sheridan Washington, mi 4 4
5 190 HSK 635190 Jon D. Hansen Coleman, MI 5 5

Vet Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 133 HON 5060133 Curtis Kujawa Gaylord, MI 1 1
2 643 HON 542643 Josh Dykstra Middleville, MI 2 3
3 514 HON 808514 Tyler Fernwalt Niles, MI 4 2
4 352 HON 3328352 Ryan Stanard Grand Rapids, MI 3 5
5 598 HON 2472099 Ryan Arends Ravenna, MI 5 4
6 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 6 6
7 87 GAS 5130026 Devin Carr Grand Ledge, MI 7 7
8 859 KTM 5066605 Sarra Ruiz Lansing, MI 8 DNS

Open D Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 7 KAW 5066220 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 1 1
2 940 YAM 5073940 Richard Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 2 2

DNS 116 YAM 2472091 Zach Schneider Athens, MI DNS DNS
DNS 227 HON 2454511 Caden Schneider Athens, MI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:05:40 pm
Mini Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
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1 4 KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 17 Unk 2255112 Joey Jared Lansing, MI 3 2
3 107 KTM 5094066 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 5 3
4 22/ KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 6 4
5 13 HSK 3340574 Jake Mausolf Grosse Ile, MI 8 5
6 298 KTM 2243389 Ryder Bloomquist Muskegon, mi 2 11
7 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 10 6
8 3 KTM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 11 7
9 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 9 9
10 280 KTM 3928280 Oakley Banks Manton, mi 12 8
11 13/ YAM 5066027 Drake Needham Maple City, MI 13 10
12 24 YAM 3328024 Sam Adcock Portland, MI 4 DNF
13 79 KTM 2472063 Bentley Bosch Muskegon, MI 14 12
14 419 KAW 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 7 DNS

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:05:40 pm
250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 786 HON 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 1 1
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 397 HSK 5009435 Bailey Youngs Chester, SC 1 1
2 587 YAM 5048587 Colton Prow Onaway, MI 4 2
3 623 YAM 2918623 Mason Visscher Kalamazoo, MI 2 4
4 124 GAS 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 5 3
5 68 YAM 2380633 Mikey Hazekamp Muskegon, MI 3 5
6 10 YAM 2439087 Zachary Hazekamp Muskegon, MI 7 6
7 17 KAW 5025768 Tucker Tack Delton, MI 6 7
8 115 KTM 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI DNS 8

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:05:40 pm
Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 859 KTM 5066605 Sarra Ruiz Lansing, MI 1 1
2 505 KAW 5019277 Kennedy Young Spring Lake, MI 2 2
3 115 KTM 5096680 Stacy Wolf Whitehall, MI 3 3

30 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 618 YAM 5018807 Benjamin Green Big Rapids, MI 1 1
2 714 KTM 2208440 Brooks Lesert Belmont, MI 2 2
3 123 YAM 2939123 Ian Mccormick Shelby Twp, MI 3 DNS

40 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 397 HSK 5028056 Jason Youngs Rock Hill, SC 2 1
2 920 YAM 5029702 Eric Johnson Grant, MI 1 2
3 320 YAM 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 3 3
4 050 HON 5096050 Shane Sake Rockford, MI 5 4
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5 x KTM 5035920 Dustin Guilford Portland, MI 4 5
Race Results Race: 8 Printed:05:40 pm
50 Jr. Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 118 COB 5089168 Paxton Eacker Muskegon, MI 1 1
50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 309 KTM 5029703 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 2 1
2 021 COB 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 1 2
3 688 COB 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 3 3
4 100 COB 5048887 Blake Hauck Lowell, mi 4 4
5 708 KTM 5070074 Bryce Noel Alanson, MI 5 5

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:05:40 pm
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 469 KTM 5072469 Braxton Evans Elsie, MI 4 2
2 409 YAM 5014493 Justin Boyden Muskegon, MI 2 4
3 279 KTM 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, mi 6 1
4 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 1 6
5 318 KTM 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 5 3
6 598 KTM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 3 5
7 586 YAM 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 7 7
8 828 KAW 5045708 Jaxson Bonzelaar Hamilton, MI 9 8
9 27 KTM 2426331 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 8 10
10 4 YAM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 10 9

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 2 2
3 199 KTM 2363638 Parker Goerbig Muskegon, MI 5 3
4 115 KTM 2394704 Gage Wolf Whitehall, MI 4 4
5 527/ YAM 5125946 Dakota Jr Priest Muskegon, MI 3 5

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:05:40 pm
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 22 HON 5101224 Cole Votsch Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 502 YAM 5088502 Jacob Gruss Mount Pleasant, MI 2 2
3 25 GAS 2363583 Parker Mcqueen Mt Pleasant, MI 4 3
4 13 HSK 3340574 Jake Mausolf Grosse Ile, MI 3 4
5 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 5 6
6 12 KTM 2424066 Ezra Zelinski Traverse City, MI 7 5
7 721 HON 5076259 Jason Mummey Kingsley, MI 6 8
8 13/ YAM 5066027 Drake Needham Maple City, MI 8 7
9 79 KTM 2472063 Bentley Bosch Muskegon, MI 11 9
10 10 YAM 5030825 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 10 10
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11 714 KAW 5100635 Rasce Kolenda Byron Center, MI 12 11
12 628 KAW 2363628 Dayton R. Eberly Woodland, MI 9 DNS

Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 YAM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 1 2
2 184 KTM 4034184 Jaylyn Aprill Laingsburg, MI 3 1
3 140 KAW 5052140 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI 2 3
4 91 KAW 5061391 Charlee Larson Buchanan, MI 4 4
5 17 KAW 5048507 Zaidabelle Stuart Grant, MI 5 5

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:05:40 pm
Schoolboy 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 x YAM 2278584 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 82 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 2 3
3 100 YAM 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 4 2
4 225 GAS 2424067 Noah Zelinski Traverse City, MI 3 4
5 117 KTM 5066026 Ryder Needham Maple City, MI 5 5

DNS 4 YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI DNS DNS
Schoolboy 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 2 1
2 920 YAM 5052090 Harley J. Johnson Grant, MI 1 2
3 587 YAM 5048587 Colton Prow Onaway, MI 4 3
4 623 YAM 2918623 Mason Visscher Kalamazoo, MI 3 4
5 17 KAW 5025768 Tucker Tack Delton, MI 5 5

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:05:40 pm
45 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 101 HON 443101 Matt Powers Fremont, MI 1 1
2 102 KTM 423989 Mark B. Powers Sparta, MI 2 2
3 397 HSK 5028056 Jason Youngs Rock Hill, SC 3 3
4 747 YAM 481190 Nick Pierce Holton, MI 4 4
5 050 HON 5096050 Shane Sake Rockford, MI 5 5

55 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 771 KTM 433771 Dan Vanthomme Chesterfield, MI 1 1
2 42 YAM 179941 Russell I. Johnson Wayland, MI 2 2
3 223 YAM 578223 Brian Heightchew Charlotte, MI 3 3
4 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 5 4
5 668 GAS 3317668 Mark Sheridan Washington, mi 4 DNS

Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 133 HON 5060133 Curtis Kujawa Gaylord, MI 1 1
2 404 KAW 5117404 Jeffery Evans Elsie, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:05:40 pm
65 Open
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 279 KTM 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, mi 2 1
2 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 1 3
3 409 YAM 5014493 Justin Boyden Muskegon, MI 4 2
4 469 KTM 5072469 Braxton Evans Elsie, MI 3 4
5 318 KTM 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 5 5
6 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 6 7
7 598 KTM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 8 6
8 586 YAM 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 7 8
9 199 KTM 2363638 Parker Goerbig Muskegon, MI 9 9
10 828 KAW 5045708 Jaxson Bonzelaar Hamilton, MI 10 10
11 527/ YAM 5125946 Dakota Jr Priest Muskegon, MI 11 11
12 32 KAW 5100635 Rasce Kolenda Byron Center, MI 12 DNS

Race Results Race: 14 Printed:05:40 pm
Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 876 KTM 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 2 1
2 805 KAW 2906885 Bryce M. Carlyle Ravenna, MI 1 2

Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 130 GAS 5009435 Bailey Youngs Chester, SC 1 1
2 899 KTM 5066607 Rj Ruiz Lansing, MI 2 2
3 124 GAS 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 3 3
4 4 KTM 2437812 Justin Lawson Midland, MI 4 5
5 115 KTM 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI 5 8
6 598 HON 2472099 Ryan Arends Ravenna, MI 7 7
7 10 YAM 2439087 Zachary Hazekamp Muskegon, MI 9 6
8 / YAM 5139904 Mason Darke Montague, MI 8 10
9 5 HON 5055689 Carter Dykstra Middleville, MI 6 15
10 68 YAM 2380633 Mikey Hazekamp Muskegon, MI DNF 4
11 8 KTM 5048295 Vance Abdo Grand Ledge, MI 12 12
12 778 KAW 2406320 Bryce Meach Galesburg, MI 16 9
13 x KTM 5035920 Dustin Guilford Portland, MI 15 11
14 7/ YAM 5019282 Lucas Young Spring Lake, MI 13 13
15 7 HON 5061176 Ayden Gonzales Mio, MI 14 14
16 726 YAM 2240726 Damon Eberly Woodland, MI 10 DNF
17 318 KAW 2472115 Caden Mathieu Kent City, MI 11 DNF

DNF 44 KAW 2472098 Jordan Rench Battle Creek, MI DNF DNS
DNF 623 YAM 2918623 Mason Visscher Kalamazoo, MI DNF DNS

Race Results Race: 15 Printed:05:40 pm
Pit Bike Big Guns (14 & up)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 56 SUZ 667056 Brian Eckert Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 563 KAW 2420614 Joey Witherspoon Ravenna, MI 2 2
3 469 KAW 5117404 Jeffery Evans Elsie, MI 3 3
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Pit Bike Young Guns (8-14)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 3 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 43 KAW 2435581 Dominic Challinor Muskegon, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 20 Printed:05:40 pm
50 SS Limited (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 543 YAM 5092543 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 3 1
2 519 KTM 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 2 2
3 21 YAM 2417854 Legend Duff Muskegon, MI 1 4
4 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 4 3
5 98 HON 2472049 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 6 5
6 217 YAM 5016483 Connor Way Nunica, MI 5 6
7 118 YAM 5128192 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 8 7
8 228 YAM 5112228 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 7 8

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:05:40 pm
50 Wobbler** 1 (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 13 YAM 2452244 Harper Cowles Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 512 YAM 5088317 Zeke Koetje Hudsonville, MI 2 2
3 258 YAM 2421183 Braxton Hage Jenison, MI 3 3
4 955 YAM 5136851 Brantley Fabiano Portland, MI 4 4
5 / HON 5046023 Destiny Youngs Gaylord, MI 6 5
6 7 YAM 5129969 Klay Kotecki Fremont, MI 5 6
7 498 KAW 5125935 Jude Mccleary Muskegon, MI 10 7
8 33 YAM 5137248 Evelynn Hauck Lowell, MI 9 8
9 257 HON 5138257 Lexington Batch Muskegon, MI 8 9
10 07 YAM 2472096 Ava Betten Grand Rapids, MI 7 11
11 822 YAM 5117558 Owen Phelps Muskegon, MI 11 10

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:05:40 pm
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner (Little Ai
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 519 KTM 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 124 KTM 5136766 Asher Nickerson Kingsley, MI 2 2
3 329 GAS 5100329 William Hinkley Saginaw, MI 4 4
4 759 COB 2452759 Maddox Medema Muskegon, MI 3 6
5 118 KTM 5128192 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 7 3
6 13 KTM 2424288 Trevor Yetter Kingsley, MI 6 5
7 / COB 5092543 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 5 7
8 299 KTM 2390501 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 8 8

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:05:40 pm
StaCyc 12edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 14 Unk 5140095 Wynn Bokas Plymouth, MI 1 1
StaCyc 16edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
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1 7 YAM 5129969 Klay Kotecki Fremont, MI 1 1
2 822 YAM 5117558 Owen Phelps Muskegon, MI 3 2
3 518 HSK 5096634 Charles Price Iii Pierson, MI 2 3
4 41 Unk 5140096 Henry Bokas Plymouth, MI 5 4
5 x Unk 5139983 Austin Nickerson Kingsley, MI 4 5

Race Results Race: 24 Printed:05:40 pm
50 Trail - Limited (Little Air
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 21 YAM 2417854 Legend Duff Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 543 YAM 5092543 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 2 2
3 299 YAM 2390501 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 3 4
4 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 5 3
5 228 YAM 5112228 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 6 5
6 118 YAM 5128192 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 4 7
7 98 HON 2472049 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 7 6
8 217 YAM 5016483 Connor Way Nunica, MI 10 8
9 72 YAM 5048892 Colt Hauck Lowell, mi 9 9
10 519 YAM 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 8 10
11 974 HON 2423974 Emilee Martin Mount Pleasant, MI 12 11
12 7 YAM 5127060 Gunnar Mcgowan Gaines, MI 11 12

Race Results Race: 25 Printed:05:40 pm
65 Beginner (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 199 KTM 2374956 Joey Betten Grand Rapids, MI 2 1
2 44 KTM 5092707 Arion Spira Muskegon, MI 1 2
3 32 KAW 5100636 Elyi Kolenda Byron Center, MI DNS 3
4 111 KAW 2436168 Carter Jaszcz Mesick, MI 3 DNS

Race Results Race: 26 Printed:05:40 pm
Trailblazer (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 843 HON 2439843 Seth Hunt Newaygo, MI 1 1
2 x HON 2439823 Deacon Eberly Woodland, MI 3 2
3 086 KAW 5018086 Faris Stuart Grant, MI 2 3
4 48 KAW 2423976 Arie Spira Muskegon, MI 4 4
5 82 YAM 5110082 Bryson Fernwalt Niles, MI 6 5
6 12 Unk 5131025 Hope Lundquist Sunfield, MI 5 7
7 934 HON 5140026 Peyton Bruett Charlotte, MI 7 8
8 23 KAW 5100637 Izaiah Kolenda Byron Center, MI DNS 6

Trailblazer Sr.(Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 157 YAM 5119157 Landon Batch Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 23/ KAW 5102124 Alex Nickerson Kingsley, MI 2 2
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